Weekly Death Report November 11 to November 17, 2024

First Name
Darrell
Robert
Montie
Radford
Vickie
Virginia
Jeannette
Wilma
Mary
Margaret
Glenda
Pamela
Helen
Stacy
Kenneth
Brian
Daniel
Viola
Jimmy
James

Nataliia
Carolyn
Celestia
Bettye
Shirley
Randy
Jean
James
Margie
Kelly
Schon
Marjorie
James
Matthew
Beverly
Suzanne
Dale
Anna
Rebecca
Leslie
Robert
Victor
Elizabeth
Shane
Charleen

Last Name
Thomason
Scott
Benningfield
Johnson
Held
Barnes
Fleurival
Gordon
Madden
Stucki
Holland
Daniels
Walker
Strohmeyer
Griesemer
Schumacher
Page
Mulzer
Vargas Mejias
Sandberg

Mohylevska
Majors
Snaden
Beard
Padgett
Thomas
Paulson
Droege
Smith
Hull
Perkins
Leonard
Webster
Miller
Smith
Wines
Holder
Oschman
Boren
Sprague
Bays
Blackwell
Voelker
Hart
Neumaster

Date of Death

Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-11-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024

Nov-12-2024
Nov-12-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-13-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-14-2024
Nov-15-2024
Nov-15-2024
Nov-15-2024
Nov-15-2024
Nov-15-2024

Date of Birth

Dec-12-1953
Apr-19-1961
Dec-03-1955
Jul-13-1934
Apr-28-1954
Jun-22-1930
Sep-09-1964
Feb-04-1944
Mar-06-1938
Jul-26-1932
Aug-18-1953
Jul-15-1948
Oct-25-1924
Oct-29-1963
Feb-11-1940
May-05-1967
Oct-08-1991
Aug-17-1926
Oct-16-1968
Oct-31-1934

Dec-11-1959
Mar-28-1956
Nov-19-1941
May-21-1946
Sep-26-1946
Feb-23-1963
Feb-15-1955
Jan-01-1950
Aug-07-1936
Sep-08-1963
May-07-1970
Sep-27-1928
Sep-25-1949
May-23-2002
Jul-21-1956
Mar-15-1938
Feb-12-1953
Jun-05-1923
Sep-22-1948
Jun-11-1949
Feb-08-1964
Sep-12-1946
Dec-24-1932
Jul-20-1975
Mar-02-1943

Line A Description
Multiple Blunt Force Trauma to Chest and Pelvis
Staphylococcus Aureus Bacteremia
ATRIOVENTRICULAR DISSOCIATION
Congestive Heart Failure ejection fraction 25-30%
Alzheimer dementia
sarcopenia
Multiple Blunt Force Trauma
Refractory seizures
Acute renal failure
Complications of Hip Fracture
myocardial infarction
Alzheimers disease
Alzheimer's disease
oligodendroglioma of the brain
Pneumonia
Metastatic malignant melanoma of the skin
Subarachnoid Hemorrhage
aortic valve disease
Hemorrhagic Stroke
Systolic congestive heart failure

Cardiac Arrest

Cardiac arrest

acute and chronic respiratory failure
CONGESTIVE HEART FAILURE
acute coronary syndrome
Diabetes Mellitus in addition to
lung carcinoma

Parkinson's disease

Acute Hypoxic Respiratory Failure
sepsis

Sigmoid colon carcinoma
HYPERTENSIVE CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE
acute lung hypoxia

cardiac arrest

Acute respiratory failure

lung mass, possible cancer
cardiac arrest

Congestive heart failure
metastatic small cell lung cancer
Complications of Hip Fracture
UNKNOWN

Alzheimers disease

Severe aortic stenosis
intracranial hemorrhage

Lactic acidosis

Line B Description
Fall from Tree Stand While Hunting

Right side Pleural Effusion

Pedestrian Struck by Motor Vehicle

Fall from Standing Position
coronary artery disease

Pulmonary edema

Blunt Force Trauma

Respiratory Failure

Septic and Distributive Shock
interstitial lung disease

ASTHMA

chronic respiratory failure
Atherosclerotic Cardiovascular Disease

Aspiration pneumonia
spontaneous bacterial peritonitis

duodenal bleed
High grade diffuse midline glioma
Angioedema

hypoxic respiratory failure
Hypertensive heart disease

Fall from Standing Position

hypertension
sinus arrest

Line C Description

Atrial Fibrillation with Rapid ventricular response

Diabetes mellitus

Diastolic congestive heart failure

Bicyclist Struck by Motor Vehicle

Acute Pulmonary Edema, bilateral pneumothoraxes
and pneumonia
Aspiration pneumonia

chronic obstructive pulmonary disease

intra-abdominal infection

Pneumonia

Zip Code
62837
47710
47711
62827
47714
47720
47720
47714
47715
47711
47715
47714
47715
47725
47714
47714
62450
47714
47712,
47715

47630
62811
47710
47710
47714
47710
47610
47620
42437
47710
47711
47710
47638
47601
42431
47712
62450
47712
47711
62365
47714
47725
47720
47720
47711




Sandra
Frances
Clarence

Rodney
Roger
Jerry
Freeman

Hanna

Kimberly
Loren
Ruth
Victoria
Vicki
Robert
Mary
Marjorie
Juliana
Irene
George

Altheide
Wessel
Brigham

Johnson
Miller
Grose
Kroeger

Tucker

Campbell
Fehd
Conner
DeBoard
Lollis
Miller
Gottman
Woods
Abney
Powers
Farris

Nov-16-2024
Nov-16-2024
Nov-16-2024

Nov-16-2024
Nov-16-2024
Nov-16-2024
Nov-16-2024

Nov-16-2024

Nov-16-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024
Nov-17-2024

Aug-10-1940
Oct-19-1935
Aug-02-1958

Sep-13-1971
Sep-15-1952
Nov-23-1979
Jul-24-1964

Sep-27-1998

May-01-1959
Apr-02-2007
Feb-11-1946
Apr-18-1949
Jul-27-1954
Jan-14-1936
Oct-02-1954
May-07-1933
Nov-26-1957
Sep-11-1926
Jun-11-1949

Alzheimer's disease
Complications of Hip Fracture
recurrent pyogenic liver abscess

Atherosclerotic Cardiovascular Disease in addition to
septic shock

Congestive heart failure

Rhabdomyosarcoma of head and neck

hypoxic cerebral perfusion

chronic respiratory failure with hypoxia and hypercarbia
Multiple Blunt Force Trauma

acute renal failure

Myocardial infarction

Metastatic small cell carcinoma of the brain
reduced ejection fraction heart failure
Alzheimer's Dementia

protein calorie malnutrition

Metastatic adenocarcinoma of the pancreas
senile degeneration of brain

Chronic lymphocytic leukemia

Standing Height Fall

Diabetes Mellitus
acute Bilateral Critical Limb ischemia acute aortic thrmbosis
myocardial infarction uncontrolled hypertension

sepsis with multiple organ failure secondary to
aspiration

morbid obesity

Moped vs. Motor Vehicle Collision
acute blood loss anemia
Coronary Artery Disease

aortic valve disease

Alzheimer disease

47715
47725
47714

47711
47715
47713
47567

47711

42303
47725
47712
47725
47720
47711
47713
47665
47519
47711
62859




